Nom

le

2e

3e

4e

Se

6¢

Te

8e

9¢

10e

11le

12e

13e

14e

15¢

16e

Sylvain PUSSIER
SP COMPETITION

Gérald FONTANEL
DA RACING

Natan BIHEL
M RACING

Clémentine LHOSTE
SP COMPETITION

Margot LAFFITE
SEBASTIEN LOEB RACING

Emmanuel MOINEL
DA RACING

Laurent NAEL
SAINTELOC RACING

Laurent MILLARA
M RACING

César GAZEAU
SEBASTIEN LOEB RACING

Philippe BANSARD
SAINTELOC RACING

Kévin LOPEZ
DRP

Louis ROUSSET
DRP

Enzo IDE
DRP

Valentine MARCHAL
SAINTELOC RACING

Jérémy SARHY
SEBASTIEN LOEB RACING

Joél LOPEZ
SAINTELOC RACING

TOTAL

507

501

482

479

470

464

427

359

355

331

323

278

234

187

164

81

EnN=bis

LELECTRICITE EN RESCAL

CLASSEMENT E-TROPHEE ANDROS ELITE

e-TROPHEE

Andorre Isola 2000 Serre-Chevalier | Lans en vercors Valthorens
55 51 62 43 51 56 58 51 62 49 61
3 5 1 8 4 2 2 4 1 6 1
52 61 46 62 54 61 55 57 48 51 48
5 1 7 1 3 1 3 2 6 5 6
54 55 57 41 47 50 52 53 50 54 57
4 2 2 9 7 5 4 3 5 3 2
49 45 50 39 49 52 59 62 52 61 44
6 8 5 11 6 4 1 1 4 1 8
57 52 48 46 58 45 46 49 57 57 40
1 4 6 7 2 8 7 6 2 2 10
47 40 53 51 61 56 38 51 54 36 51
7 10 3 5 1 3 11 5 3 12 5
43 46 44 54 50 48 48 46 45 34 46
8 7 8 3 5 6 6 7 7 13 7
39 40 36 37 39 38 42 43 37 39 42
11 11 12 12 10 10 9 9 12 9 9
39 56 35 46 45 41 42 51
11 2 12 7 8 10 8 4
36 36 34 35 39 37 42 38 34
12 12 13 13 11 11 10 11 13
40 40 41 51 44 30 39 38
10 9 10 4 8 13 10 11
42 50 53 49 42 42
9 6 4 6 9 9
51 43 42 46 52
5 8 9 7 4
35 36 39 40 37
13 12 11 8 12
56 54 54
2 3 3
41 40

Décompte
43/49
46/48
41/47
39/44
40/45
36/38
34/43
36/37

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

30/01/2021
15:04:52
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Nom

17¢ Julien FRANCE
DRP

TOTAL

78

Andorre

Isola 2000

Serre-Chevalier

Lans en vercors

Valthorens

40 38
10 11

Décompte

0/0



